
Items
Charging price (THB)

Transportation Service Total

Repair toilet without removing the tank
500 300 800

Replace toilet tank fittings (all)
500 500 1,000

Unclog a toilet including uninstall and reinstall toilet works
500 800 1,300

Install ordinary toilet
(Excluding cost to remove the old toilet 500 THB / set) 500 800 1,300

Install electric smart seat
500 500 1,000

Install intelligent toilet
 • The price includes installation, functional test, product demonstration,  
    and advise how to care and clean
 • The price excludes removal of old toilet (500 THB/set) and electric wiring
 • Price of new electric wiring : The start package is 2000 THB for 2m length  
   of wiring (i.e. labor 1000 THB + equipment 1000 THB)
   ( An increasing of 500 THB/m. when the length is longer than 2m )
 • This is “exposed type” electric wiring. Price includes a waterproof socket,  
   electric wire and wireway
   (excludes switch, circuit breaker, ceiling work)

500 1,500 2,000

Install lavatory (includes installation of faucet, drain, and p-trap)  
*except the undercounter lavatory type 500 1,100 1,600

Install urinal and flushometer
500 1,300 1,800

Site assessment (survey) 
 • Required for these product catagories: Shower enclosure, System bath, 
   Intelligent toilet and any works concerned with wall or ceiling modification.
 • The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products  
   bought is presented. 
 • The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges 
   when customers choose KOHLER’s services

305 Start from 300 Start from 800

* Remark :   1. All Price exclude VAT  
                 2. These price are available for all province except Yala, Pattani, and Narathiwat   
                 3. These price are available for KOHLER, Karat, and Englefield and Novita products only.

Unit : THB

Unit : THB* Remark :   1. All Price exclude VAT  
                 2. These price are available for all province except Yala, Pattani, and Narathiwat   
                 3. These price are available for KOHLER, Karat, and Englefield products only.
                 4. For more information, please contact KOHLER Service solutions on Line application : @kohlerthailand  

Intelligent toilet / Toilet / Lavatory

Installation and Maintenance Service

Items
Charging price (THB)

Transportation Service Total

Repair faucet
500 300 800

Install faucet / Accessories (Bathroom or Kitchen faucet)
 • Faucet (including connecting drain and p-trap)
 • Sensor faucet

500
500

300
500

800
1,000

Install or replace wall mount shower head and rain shower with shower arm 
(without inlet and outlet modification) 500 500 1,000

Install exposed wall-mount shower valve
500 550 1,050

Site assessment (survey) 
 • The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products  
   bought is presented. 
 • The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges 
   when customers choose KOHLER’s services

500 Start from 300 Start from 800

Faucet / Shower head / Shower valve

Installation and Maintenance Service

Scroll down



Items
Charging price (THB)

Transportation Service Total

Repair bathtub
500 550 1,050

Install bathtub
 • Plain bath 
   (including drain connecting + base support material such as cement block,  
    paving block)
 • System bath
   (including drain connecting+base support material such as cement block ,  
    paving block and electrical power connecting)

500

500

1,100

3,500

1,600

4,000

Install shower enclosure 
 (for standard size of NATEO, ODEON and PARALLEL model)
 (For the third set onward, cost reduced to 1,500 THB / set)

500 2,700 3,200

Install custom-size shower enclosure
 (except NATEO, ODEON and PARALLEL model)
 (For the third set onward, cost reduced to  2,500 THB / set)

500 3,200 3,700

Site assessment (survey) 
 • Required for these product catagories: Shower enclosure, System bath, 
   Intelligent toilet and any works concerned with wall or ceiling modification.
 • The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products  
   bought is presented. 
 • The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges 
   when customers choose KOHLER’s services

500 Start from 300 Start from 800

Items
Charging price (THB)

Transportation Service Total

Install bathroom furniture (excluding cost to remove the old unit)
500 1,000 1,500

Install mirror cabinet
 • mirror cabinet without eletric
 • mirror cabinet with eletric

500
500

600
1,200

1,100
1,700

Site assessment (survey) 
 • The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products  
   bought is presented. 
 • The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges 
   when customers choose KOHLER’s services

500 Start from 300 Start from 800

Items
Charging price (THB)

Transportation Service Total

Install kitchen sink
 • Stainless steel sink
 • Cast iron or composite sink

500
500

800
1,500

1,300
2,000

Site assessment (survey) 
 • The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products  
   bought is presented. 
 • The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges 
   when customers choose KOHLER’s services

500 Start from 300 Start from 800

Bathroom Furniture / Mirrored Cabinet

Installation and Maintenance Service

Bathtub / Shower enclosure

Installation and Maintenance Service

* Remark :   1. All Price exclude VAT  
                 2. These price are available for all province except Yala, Pattani, and Narathiwat   
                 3. These price are available for KOHLER, Karat, and Englefield products only.

Kitchen Sink 

Installation and Maintenance Service

* Remark :   1. All Price exclude VAT  
                 2. These price are available for all province except Yala, Pattani, and Narathiwat   
                 3. These price are available for KOHLER, Karat, and Englefield products only.
                 4. For more information, please contact KOHLER Service solutions on Line application : @kohlerthailand  

Scroll down

Unit : THB

Unit : THB

Unit : THB



Items
Charging price (THB)

Transportation Service Total

Install electric shower
 • Replace with the new unit at the same location
 • New electrical wiring / change location
   *In case of new electrical wiring, price includes 2 pieces of 4m electric wire(THW) 
     and a 4m ground line, wireway and a 32A circuit breaker (specification of all 
     equipment follows KOHLER standard). Price excludes wall and ceiling works

500
500

300
1,000

800
1,500

Site assessment (survey) 
 • The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products  
   bought is presented. 
 • The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges 
   when customers choose KOHLER’s services

500 Start from 300 Start from 800

Please contact
More Information

Join kohlerthailand
on LINE@

LINE : @kohlerthailand

Englefield electric shower / Englefield water heater

Installation and Maintenance Service

* Remark :   1. All Price exclude VAT  
                 2. These price are available for all province except Yala, Pattani, and Narathiwat   
                 3. These price are available for KOHLER, Karat, and Englefield products only.
                 4. Customer need to pay for ELCB breaker cost in case of without grounding system  

Unit : THB


