KOHLER Service Solutions



Installation and Maintenance Service

Intelligent toilet / Toilet / Lavatory

ltems	Charging price (THB)		
	Transportation	Service	Total
Repair toilet without removing the tank	500	300	800
Replace toilet tank fittings (all)	500	500	1,000
Unclog a toilet including uninstall and reinstall toilet works	500	800	1,300
Install ordinary toilet (Excluding cost to remove the old toilet 500 THB / set)	500	800	1,300
Install electric smart seat	500	500	1,000
 Install intelligent toilet The price includes installation, functional test, product demonstration, and advise how to care and clean The price excludes removal of old toilet (500 THB/set) and electric wiring Price of new electric wiring: The start package is 2000 THB for 2m length of wiring (i.e. labor 1000 THB + equipment 1000 THB) (An increasing of 500 THB/m. when the length is longer than 2m) This is "exposed type" electric wiring. Price includes a waterproof socket, electric wire and wireway (excludes switch, circuit breaker, ceiling work) 	500	1,500	2,000
Install lavatory (includes installation of faucet, drain, and p-trap) *except the undercounter lavatory type	500	1,100	1,600
Install urinal and flushometer	500	1,300	1,800
 Site assessment (survey) Required for these product catagories: Shower enclosure, System bath, Intelligent toilet and any works concerned with wall or ceiling modification. The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products bought is presented. The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges when customers choose KOHLER's services 	305	Start from 300	Start from 800

* Remark : 1. All Price exclude VAT

2. These price are available for all province except Yala, Pattani, and Narathiwat

3. These price are available for KOHLER, Karat, and Englefield and Novita products only.

Unit : THB



Installation and Maintenance Service

Faucet / Shower head / Shower valve

Items	Charging price (THB)		
	Transportation	Service	Total
Repair faucet	500	300	800
Install faucet / Accessories (Bathroom or Kitchen faucet) • Faucet (including connecting drain and p-trap) • Sensor faucet	500 500	300 500	800 1,000
Install or replace wall mount shower head and rain shower with shower arm (without inlet and outlet modification)	500	500	1,000
Install exposed wall-mount shower valve	500	550	1,050
 Site assessment (survey) The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products bought is presented. The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges when customers choose KOHLER's services 	500	Start from 300	Start from 800

* Remark : 1. All Price exclude VAT

2. These price are available for all province except Yala, Pattani, and Narathiwat

3. These price are available for KOHLER, Karat, and Englefield products only.4. For more information, please contact KOHLER Service solutions on Line application : @kohlerthailand







Installation and Maintenance Service

Bathroom Furniture / Mirrored Cabinet

Items	Charging price (THB)		
	Transportation	Service	Total
Install bathroom furniture (excluding cost to remove the old unit)	500	1,000	1,500
Install mirror cabinet			
• mirror cabinet without eletric	500	600	1,100
• mirror cabinet with eletric	500	1,200	1,700
 Site assessment (survey) The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products bought is presented. The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges when customers choose KOHLER's services 	500	Start from 300	Start from 800

Unit: THB



Installation and Maintenance Service

Bathtub / Shower enclosure

Items	Charging price (THB)		
	Transportation	Service	Total
Repair bathtub	500	550	1,050
Install bathtub			
Plain bath	500	1,100	1,600
(including drain connecting + base support material such as cement block, paving block)			
• System bath	500	3,500	4,000
(including drain connecting+base support material such as cement block, paving block and electrical power connecting)			
Install shower enclosure			
(for standard size of NATEO, ODEON and PARALLEL model)	500	2,700	3,200
(For the third set onward, cost reduced to 1,500 THB / set)			
Install custom-size shower enclosure			
(except NATEO, ODEON and PARALLEL model)	500	3,200	3,700
(For the third set onward, cost reduced to 2,500 THB / set)			
 Site assessment (survey) Required for these product catagories: Shower enclosure, System bath, Intelligent toilet and any works concerned with wall or ceiling modification. The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products bought is presented. The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges when customers choose KOHLER's services 	500	Start from 300	Start from 800

* Remark: 1. All Price exclude VAT

- 2. These price are available for all province except Yala, Pattani, and Narathiwat
- 3. These price are available for KOHLER, Karat, and Englefield products only.

Unit: THB



Installation and Maintenance Service Kitchen Sink

ltems	Charging price (THB)		
	Transportation	Service	Total
Install kitchen sink			
Stainless steel sink	500	800	1,300
Cast iron or composite sink	500	1,500	2,000
Site assessment (survey)			
 The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products bought is presented. The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges when customers choose KOHLER's services 	500	Start from 300	Start from 800

* Remark: 1. All Price exclude VAT

2. These price are available for all province except Yala, Pattani, and Narathiwat

3. These price are available for KOHLER, Karat, and Englefield products only.

4. For more information, please contact KOHLER Service solutions on Line application : @kohlerthailand

Scroll down

Unit: THB



Installation and Maintenance Service

Englefield electric shower / Englefield water heater

ltems	Charging price (THB)		
TCCTTS	Transportation	Service	Total
Install electric shower			
Replace with the new unit at the same location	500	300	800
New electrical wiring / change location	500	1,000	1,500
*In case of new electrical wiring, price includes 2 pieces of 4m electric wire(THW)			
and a 4m ground line, wireway and a 32A circuit breaker (specification of all			
equipment follows KOHLER standard). Price excludes wall and ceiling works			
Site assessment (survey)			
 The site assessment charge can be waived if receipt of KOHLER products bought is presented. The site assessment charge can be deducted from the total service charges when customers choose KOHLER's services 	500	Start from 300	Start from 800

* Remark: 1. All Price exclude VAT

Unit : THB

More Information Please contact



LINE: @kohlerthailand

^{2.} These price are available for all province except Yala, Pattani, and Narathiwat

^{3.} These price are available for KOHLER, Karat, and Englefield products only.

^{4.} Customer need to pay for ELCB breaker cost in case of without grounding system